10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Asst Superintendent-Bus Serv

Asst Superintendent-Spl Educ

Director, External Bus Service

Prog Mgr Il New Tchr Dev/Rec

Administrator |

Administrator, Cfnlp

Director, Internal Bus Service

Director, Information Services

Administrator |

Administrator |

Administrator, Child Care

Administrator |

Director, Bright Future Pgm

Director, Human Resources

Administrator | - Migrant

See Admin/Principal La Sierra

Program Manager I, Spec Serv

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department Total Wages

Administration
Administration
Administration
External/Internal Business
New Teacher Development
Btsa Induction Program

Ca Fri Night Live Partnership
External/Internal Business
Information Systems

Scicon

Parent-Infant Program/Sp Educ
Instructional Services/Child
Care

Severely Handicapped

Bright Future For Children Pro
Human Resources

Migrant Education

La Sierra High School--See

Dis/Special Education

$216,847

$189,294

$153,235

$150,604

$139,491

$137,658

$136,443

$135,098

$133,513

$132,152

$131,649

$131,595

$130,334

$127,029

$126,183

$124,000

$124,000

$120,739



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Administrator |

Pro Manager | - Schl Health

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Program Manager |, Mig Ed

Administrator I

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Consultant, Instructional

Consultant, Instructional

Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod

Program Manager |, Mig Ed

Inf Systems Coordinator

Project Coor Il - Prevention

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Supervisor - Choices

Accounting Officer

Application Manager

Application Manager

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Severely Handicapped

Health Services

Court Schools

Migrant Education

Educational Options

Court Schools

Educational Resource Services

Theatre Company

Mild/Mod Program

Migrant Education

Information Systems

Instructional Services/Choices

Court Schools

Instructional Services/Choices

External/Internal Business

Information Systems

Information Systems

Community Schools

$120,439

$120,192

$119,997

$119,618

$118,722

$118,538

$118,126

$117,546

$117,334

$117,144

$117,089

$116,980

$114,827

$113,865

$113,726

$113,211

$113,211

$112,480



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Public Information Officer

Staff Develop & Curric Spec La

Consultant, Instructional

Consultant, Instructional

Library Media Supervisor

Btsa Induction Program Coor.

Program Manager Il, Spec Serv

Project Director - See

Manager, Accounts & Recruitment

Audiologist

Staff Dev & Curric Spec Math

Manager, Spec Serv Technology

Intern Program Coord/Recruiter

Coordinator, Character Counts

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Program Specialist - Dis

Prog Specialist, Spec Serv

Reg Director After School Prgs

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Administration

Educational Resource Services
Educational Resource Services
Educational Resource Services
Educational Resource Services
Btsa Induction Program
Special Services/Cnty Office
Services/Education-
Employment

New Teacher Development
Deaf & Hard Of Hearing
Educational Resource Services
Technology

New Teacher Development
Administration

Court Schools

Behavioral Hlth Serv - Various

Mild/Mod Program

Bright Future For Children Pro

$111,680

$110,778

$109,112

$109,007

$108,343

$107,402

$107,280

$107,227

$107,127

$106,947

$106,703

$106,480

$105,703

$104,750

$104,009

$103,106

$102,446

$101,906



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Staff Develop & Curric Spec La

System Analyst

Director, Transition Project

Superv Credential & Retirement

Staff Develop & Curric Spec La

Physical Therapist

Staff Dev Curr Spec-Proj Based

Teacher, Lead Community School

Web Developer

Computer Programmer Analyst

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Computer Programmer Analyst

Staff Develop & Curric Spec La

Staff Develop & Curric Spec La

Leadership Coor/Ell Cont. Spec

Program Director - Cfnlp

Staff Dev & Curric Spec Math

Principal, Charter High School

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Educational Resource Services
Information Systems
Instructional Services

Human Resources
Educational Resource Services
Occupational & Physical
Therapy

Educational Resource Services
Community Schools
Information Systems
Information Systems

Court Schools

Information Systems
Educational Resource Services
Educational Resource Services
Teacher Incentive Program

Ca Fri Night Live Partnership

Educational Resource Services

University Prep Hs

$101,762

$101,682

$101,562

$100,383

$99,500

$99,415

$98,996

$97,539

$97,038

$96,738

$96,697

$96,678

$96,560

$96,515

$96,176

$95,911

$95,732

$95,697



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod

Teacher, Lead Community School

Specialist, Pgm-C/C Health Pgm

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Computer Programmer Analyst

Computer Programmer Analyst

Computer Programmer Analyst

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Psychologist

Program Manager Il - Dis

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Court/Community Sch.

Psychologist

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Mild/Mod Program

Community Schools

Health Services

Severely Handicapped

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Severely Handicapped

Severely Handicapped

Community Schools

Behavioral HIth Serv - Various

Special Services/Cnty Office

Severely Handicapped

Court Schools

Behavioral HIth Serv - Various

Severely Handicapped

Severely Handicapped

Severely Handicapped

$94,364

$94,204

$94,197

$94,193

$94,028

$93,996

$93,996

$93,653

$93,489

$93,351

$93,277

$92,466

$92,229

$91,466

$91,160

$90,686

$90,484

$90,304



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Secondary

Teacher, Secondary

Teacher, Itint Deaf Hrd Hrg

Prog Specialist, Spec Serv

Specialist, Adaptive Pe

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Severely Handicapped

Severely Handicapped

Severely Handicapped

Severely Handicapped

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

Mild/Mod Program

Dis/Special Education

Severely Handicapped

$90,106

$89,980

$89,832

$89,654

$89,561

$89,177

$88,969

$88,790

$88,514

$88,501



