	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$216,847
2.	Asst Superintendent-Bus Serv		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$189,294
3.	Asst Superintendent-Spl Educ		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$153,235
4.	Director, External Bus Service		Tulare County Office of Education	External/Internal Business	\$150,604
5.	Prog Mgr II New Tchr Dev/Rec		Tulare County Office of Education	New Teacher Development	\$139,491
6.	Administrator I		Tulare County Office of Education	Btsa Induction Program	\$137,658
7.	Administrator, Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$136,443
8.	Director, Internal Bus Service		Tulare County Office of Education	External/Internal Business	\$135,098
9.	Director, Information Services		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$133,513
10.	Administrator I		Tulare County Office of Education	Scicon	\$132,152
11.	Administrator I		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Educ	\$131,649
12.	Administrator, Child Care		Tulare County Office of Education	Instructional Services/Child Care	\$131,595
13.	Administrator I		Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$130,334
14.	Director, Bright Future Pgm		Tulare County Office of Education	Bright Future For Children Pro	\$127,029
15.	Director, Human Resources		Tulare County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$126,183
16.	Administrator I - Migrant		Tulare County Office of Education	Migrant Education	\$124,000
17.	See Admin/Principal La Sierra		Tulare County Office of Education	La Sierra High SchoolSee	\$124,000
18.	Program Manager II, Spec Serv		Tulare County Office of Education	Dis/Special Education	\$120,739

19.	Administrator I	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$120,439
20.	Pro Manager I - Schl Health	Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$120,192
21.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Court Schools	\$119,997
22.	Program Manager I, Mig Ed	Tulare County Office of Education	Migrant Education	\$119,618
23.	Administrator II	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Options	\$118,722
24.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Court Schools	\$118,538
25.	Consultant, Instructional	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$118,126
26.	Consultant, Instructional	Tulare County Office of Education	Theatre Company	\$117,546
27.	Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod	Tulare County Office of Education	Mild/Mod Program	\$117,334
28.	Program Manager I, Mig Ed	Tulare County Office of Education	Migrant Education	\$117,144
29.	Inf Systems Coordinator	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$117,089
30.	Project Coor II - Prevention	Tulare County Office of Education	Instructional Services/Choices	\$116,980
31.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Court Schools	\$114,827
32.	Supervisor - Choices	Tulare County Office of Education	Instructional Services/Choices	\$113,865
33.	Accounting Officer	Tulare County Office of Education	External/Internal Business	\$113,726
34.	Application Manager	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$113,211
35.	Application Manager	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$113,211
36.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Community Schools	\$112,480

37.	Public Information Officer	Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$111,680
38.	Staff Develop & Curric Spec La	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$110,778
39.	Consultant, Instructional	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$109,112
40.	Consultant, Instructional	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$109,007
41.	Library Media Supervisor	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$108,343
42.	Btsa Induction Program Coor.	Tulare County Office of Education	Btsa Induction Program	\$107,402
43.	Program Manager II, Spec Serv	Tulare County Office of Education	Special Services/Cnty Office	\$107,280
44.	Project Director - See	Tulare County Office of Education	Services/Education- Employment	\$107,227
45.	Manager, Accounts & Recruitment	Tulare County Office of Education	New Teacher Development	\$107,127
46.	Audiologist	Tulare County Office of Education	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$106,947
47.	Staff Dev & Curric Spec Math	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$106,703
48.	Manager, Spec Serv Technology	Tulare County Office of Education	Technology	\$106,480
49.	Intern Program Coord/Recruiter	Tulare County Office of Education	New Teacher Development	\$105,703
50.	Coordinator, Character Counts	Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$104,750
51.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Court Schools	\$104,009
52.	Program Specialist - Dis	Tulare County Office of Education	Behavioral Hlth Serv - Various	\$103,106
53.	Prog Specialist, Spec Serv	Tulare County Office of Education	Mild/Mod Program	\$102,446
54.	Reg Director After School Prgs	Tulare County Office of Education	Bright Future For Children Pro	\$101,906

55.	Staff Develop & Curric Spec La	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$101,762
56.	System Analyst	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$101,682
57.	Director, Transition Project	Tulare County Office of Education	Instructional Services	\$101,562
58.	Superv Credential & Retirement	Tulare County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$100,383
59.	Staff Develop & Curric Spec La	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$99,500
60.	Physical Therapist	Tulare County Office of Education	Occupational & Physical Therapy	\$99,415
61.	Staff Dev Curr Spec-Proj Based	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$98,996
62.	Teacher, Lead Community School	Tulare County Office of Education	Community Schools	\$97,539
63.	Web Developer	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$97,038
64.	Computer Programmer Analyst	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$96,738
65.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Court Schools	\$96,697
66.	Computer Programmer Analyst	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$96,678
67.	Staff Develop & Curric Spec La	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$96,560
68.	Staff Develop & Curric Spec La	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$96,515
69.	Leadership Coor/Ell Cont. Spec	Tulare County Office of Education	Teacher Incentive Program	\$96,176
70.	Program Director - Cfnlp	Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$95,911
71.	Staff Dev & Curric Spec Math	Tulare County Office of Education	Educational Resource Services	\$95,732
72.	Principal, Charter High School	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$95,697

73.	Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod	Tulare County Office of Education	Mild/Mod Program	\$94,364
74.	Teacher, Lead Community School	Tulare County Office of Education	Community Schools	\$94,204
75.	Specialist, Pgm-C/C Health Pgm	Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$94,197
76.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$94,193
77.	Computer Programmer Analyst	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$94,028
78.	Computer Programmer Analyst	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$93,996
79.	Computer Programmer Analyst	Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$93,996
80.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$93,653
81.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$93,489
82.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Community Schools	\$93,351
83.	Psychologist	Tulare County Office of Education	Behavioral Hlth Serv - Various	\$93,277
84.	Program Manager II - Dis	Tulare County Office of Education	Special Services/Cnty Office	\$92,466
85.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$92,229
86.	Teacher, Court/Community Sch.	Tulare County Office of Education	Court Schools	\$91,466
87.	Psychologist	Tulare County Office of Education	Behavioral Hlth Serv - Various	\$91,160
88.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$90,686
89.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$90,484
90.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$90,304

91.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$90,106
92.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$89,980
93.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$89,832
94.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$89,654
95.	Teacher, Secondary	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$89,561
96.	Teacher, Secondary	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$89,177
97.	Teacher, Itint Deaf Hrd Hrg	Tulare County Office of Education	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$88,969
98.	Prog Specialist, Spec Serv	Tulare County Office of Education	Mild/Mod Program	\$88,790
99.	Specialist, Adaptive Pe	Tulare County Office of Education	Dis/Special Education	\$88,514
100.	Teacher, Severely Handicapped	Tulare County Office of Education	Severely Handicapped	\$88,501